
FRESH FISH WEDNESDAY
discounted fresh fish specials | every Wednesday

S T A R T E R S

whitebait

prawn cocktail

salt & pepper calamari

mussels

normal price wednesday price
£7.50

£8.95

£8.50

£10

£5

£6

£6

£7

M A I N S

prawn linguine large

prawn linguine small

seabass

fish skewers

fish curry

haddock  & chips large

haddock  & chips small

mussels

prawn salad

fish of the day

£16.50

£13.50

£18.95

£18.95

£16.95

£16.50

£13.50

£18.50

£14.50

£19.95

£14

£11

£14

£14

£12.50

£14

£11

£13

£11

£15.95

AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY FROM 12PM - 2:30  | 5:30PM - 8:30PM


