

# FRESH FISH WEDNESDAY

### STARTERS

		NORMAL PRICE	WEDNESDAY PRICE
	WHITEBAIT	<del>£7.50</del>	£5
	PRAWN COCKTAIL	<del>£8.95</del>	£6
	SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI	<del>£8.50</del>	£6
	MUSSELS	<del>£10</del>	£7
MAINS			
	PRAWN LINGUINE LARGE	<del>£16.50</del>	£14
	PRAWN LINGUINE SMALL	<del>£13.50</del>	£11
	SEABASS	<del>£18.95</del>	£14
	FISH SKEWERS	<del>£18.95</del>	£14
	FISH CURRY	<del>£16.95</del>	£12.50
	HADDOCK & CHIPS LARGE	<del>£16.50</del>	£14
	HADDOCK & CHIPS SMALL	<del>£13.50</del>	£11
	MUSSELS	<del>£18.50</del>	£13
	PRAWN SALAD	<del>£14.50</del>	£11





£15.95

#### FISH OF THE DAY

#### AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY FROM 12PM-2:30 5:30PM-8:30PM

## **RAYLEIGH ARMS**

